

Court No. - 89

Case :- TRANSFER APPLICATION (CRIMINAL) No. - 28 of 2021

Applicant :- Smt. Poonam Rathour And 2 Others

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P And Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Neeraj Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Ram Prakash Dwivedi

Hon'ble Ram Krishna Gautam,J.

List on 30.05.2022.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 9.5.2022

Dhirendra/